2:00-
5:30

5:45
7:15

8:30

10:00
11:00

ACLU SUMMER ADVOCACY PROGRAM SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Registration

Homeroom

Dinner and
Opening
Banquet
with ACLU
Presenters

Building an
Inclusive
Community

Student Lounge

Room Check

so
S
-
<
3
w

7:30
8:45
10:00

1:00
3:00

5:30

6:15
8:00
10:00
11:00

Breakfast
Homeroom

Racial Justice
Seminar:
Presentation by
Jeff Robinson,
ACLU Center
Director

Lunch

National
Museum
of African
American
History &
Culture

Reflection by
Homeroom

Dinner
Social Activity
Student Lounge

Room Check

3:00

5:30

6:30
8:00
10:00
11:00

A

Breakfast
Homeroom
Break
Elective
Elective

Lunch with
Issues of Justice
& Equality
Presenter

College Campus
Exploration

Free Speech
Seminar

Dinner
Social Activity
Student Lounge

Room Check

2:00
5:30
6:15
7:30

9:00
10:00
11:00

]u/olt 20-]u/¥ 26,

Breakfast

Homeroom
Break
Elective
Elective

Lunch with
Issues of
Liberty
Presenter

Free Time
Homeroom
Dinner

Keynote
Address:
Anthony
Romero, ACLU
Executive
Director

Social Activity
Student Lounge
Room Check

2019

WeolneSolaa,

7:30
8:45
9:45
10:00
11:15
12:30

1:30
2:00

3:30
4:00

6:00
8:00

11:00

Breakfast
Homeroom
Break
Elective
Elective

Lunch with
Issues of
Democracy
Presenter

Break

Legislative
Briefing
Break

Capitol Hill
Preparation

Dinner

Dance &
Exploration at
the National
Portrait Gallery

Room Check

T‘\ursda&

7:30
9:00

6:00
7:30

9:30
11:00

Breakfast

ACLU Lobbying
Day on Capitol
Hill

Homeroom

Dinner &
Closing
Banquet

Student Lounge
Room Check

so

S 8:00 Breakfast
1
‘S 9:00 Depart for
3 Home

ELECTIVES: Seminars for smaller groups will be organized and lead by ACLU Project staff related to the issues of the day and will include a mixture of in-depth presentations, panel discussions, and Q & A.

HOMEROOM: Working in small homeroom groups of approximately 25 people led by Close Up staff, students will deliberate case studies, reflect on what they are experiencing and prepare for a final presentation.

SOCIAL ACTIVITIES: Students will have the opportunity to participate in activities such as networking meet-ups, exploring DC’s famous monuments at night, painting classes, trivia and more!

ROOM CHECK: Close Up will arrange night security on hallways and provide supervision between 11pm-6am.

*All programming and times are subject to change

/B
7 now

DVOCACY
INSTITUT,

CALL: 703-706-3555

EMALL: institute@aclu.org

VISIT: www.ACLU.org | www.CloseUp.org

CLOSEAUP

WASHINGTON

D C



