ACLU SUMMER ADVOCACY PROGRAM SAMPLE SCHEDULE

July 20-July 26, 2019















Breakfast
Depart for
Home

		TO SO COMPOSITOR CONTRACT	
1000	30	2:00- 5:30	Registration
;	3	5:45	Homeroom
	, 	7:15	Opening Banquet with ACLU Presenters
		8:30	Building an Inclusive Community
		10:00	Student Lounge
		11:00	Room Check

>	7:30	Breakfast
	8:45	Homeroom
	10:00	Racial Justice Seminar: Presentation by Jeff Robinson, ACLU Center Director
	1:00	Lunch
	3:00	National Museum of African American History & Culture
	5:30	Reflection by Homeroom
	6:15	Dinner
	8:00	Social Activity
	10:00	Student Lounge
	11:00	Room Check

CALL: 703-706-3555

3	30	7:30	Breakfast
Monda	2	8:45	Homeroom
Š		9:45	Break
		9:00	Elective
		11:15	Elective
		12:30	Lunch with Issues of Justice & Equality Presenter
		3:00	College Campus Exploration
		5:30	Free Speech Seminar
		6:30	Dinner
		8:00	Social Activity
		10:00	Student Lounge
		11:00	Room Check

		No.	ADVOCACY NSTITUTE
	at at	7:30	Breakfast
	Tuesday	8:45	Homeroom
	7	9:45	Break
	Ĺ	10:00	Elective
		11:15	Elective
2		12:30	Lunch with Issues of Liberty Presenter
5		2:00	Free Time
		5:30	Homeroom
		6:15	Dinner
		7:30	Keynote Address: Anthony Romero, ACLU Executive Director
		9:00	Social Activity
		10:00	Student Lounge
		11:00	Room Check

;	30	7:30	Breakfast
Moduocola	2	8:45	Homeroom
7	5	9:45	Break
MI	2	10:00	Elective
	1	11:15	Elective
		12:30	Lunch with Issues of Democracy Presenter
		1:30	Break
		2:00	Legislative Briefing
		3:30	Break
		4:00	Capitol Hill Preparation
		6:00	Dinner
		8:00	Dance & Exploration at the National Portrait Gallery
		11:00	Room Check

	All III	
7	7:30	Breakfast
Thursd.	9:00	ACLU Lobbying Day on Capitol Hill
İ	6:00	Homeroom
	7:30	Dinner & Closing Banquet
	9:30	Student Lounge
	11:00	Room Check

ying oitol	Eridan	3
n		
unge		
ck		

ELECTIVES: Seminars for smaller groups will be organized and lead by ACLU Project staff related to the issues of the day and will include a mixture of in-depth presentations, panel discussions, and Q & A.

#OMEROOM: Working in small homeroom groups of approximately 25 people led by Close Up staff, students will deliberate case studies, reflect on what they are experiencing and prepare for a final presentation.

SOCIAL ACTIVITIES: Students will have the opportunity to participate in activities such as networking meet-ups, exploring DC's famous monuments at night, painting classes, trivia and more!

ROOM CHECK: Close Up will arrange night security on hallways and provide supervision between 11pm-6am.

^{*}All programming and times are subject to change



EMAIL: institute@aclu.org

VISIT: www.ACLU.org | www.CloseUp.org

